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Welcome back – we hope our pupils have all have a lovely, fun-filled break! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
‘What’s on in Lawmuir for week beginning 17th April can be viewed in more detail by 
clicking here. 
 
You can access this information on Twitter without having an account. Search  
Lawmuir Primary twitter’ to access the school information. We use Twitter to show you 
what is happening in classes and at whole school events. 
 
We are looking forward to the summer term ahead – it always a busy term with lots of 
lovely events for our pupils and families. 
 
Miss Hurst 
 

Bellshill Election Thursday 15th June  
We have been notified that Lawmuir Primary School will be used as a polling place on 
Thursday 15th June.  As a result this will be an Inservice Day for Staff.   
School will be closed to all pupils.  

 

 

https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/nl/LawmuirBlog/2023/04/17/whats-on-17th-april/
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Lunch Menu This Week 

NLC Primary School Menu 

 

Upcoming Diary Dates: 

 Friday 21st April – Mixed Up Dress Down Day 

 Monday 1 May - May holiday 

 Tuesday 2 May – In-Service Day 

 Friday 5 May – King or Queen for the Day – Dress Down Day 

 Monday 8 May - King's Coronation Bank Holiday 

 Wednesday 24th – Thursday 25th May – Bellshill Academy Transition Days (P7 to visit 

high school) 

 Friday 26 May to Monday 29 May (inclusive) - May weekend 

 Thursday 15th June – In-Service Day – Local Elections. 

 Wednesday 28th June – School closes at 1pm for Summer Holidays 

 

https://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/school-meals/meal-menus/primary-school-menu

